

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NOS.115-116, 117-118 & 119-120 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36218-36219/2011

RAJESH KR.AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PNJAB AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 15/04/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.C. Mahajan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P.D. Sharma, A.O.R.

Mr. K. Goyal, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,A.O.R.

Ms. Kavita Wadia,A.O.R.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the applications for impleadment be listed along with  
main matter before the regular Bench.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|  
| A.R.-cum-P.S.

| | Court Master

|