

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
I N D I A

I.A.Nos.127-128/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s).7417-7418/2014

RAJESH KR.AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PNJAB AND ORS  
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 28/09/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Joshi,Adv.  
Mr. Aniket Jain,Adv.  
For Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.For Respondent(s)  
StateMr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Singhal,Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Bishnoi,Adv.Mr. Amit Chopra,Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.  
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri,Adv.Ms. Shobha,Adv.  
Mr. Bonny Mehra,Adv.Ms. Kaveeta Wadia,Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Tripathi,Adv.Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Sharma,dv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
Mr. Abinash Kumar Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.  
Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sarita Purohit  
Date: 2015.10.01  
17:24:42 IST  
Reason:

1

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RTo be heard along with the main matters.  
Hearing in the civil appeals is expedited.

Court Master

Assistant Registrar