

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10521-10522/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/01/2010 in CWP No. 12275/2000 26/08/2011 in CWP No. 12275/2000 26/08/2011 in CM No. 5408/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

ASHU CHOPRA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and interim relief and office report)

Date : 03/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakeksh Khanna, AAG Punjab

Mr. Pranav Tomar, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on a non miscellaneous day.

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]

COURT MASTER