

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 131-132/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7417-7418/2014

RAJESH KR.AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS
(for impleadment and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/05/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)	Ms. Shobha, Adv. Mr. Bonny Mehra, Adv. Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, Adv. Mr. Premtosh Mishra, Adv. Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv. Mr. Shashank Tripathi, Adv. Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv. Mr. Jagjit Singh C., Adv. Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv. Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv. Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. Mr. Abinash Kumar Mishra, Adv. Mr. P. D. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. 131-132 of 2017 for impleadment are allowed.

(SONALI SAUND)
SR.P.A(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER