

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos. 4501-4502/2021

ASHU CHOPRA AND ORS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 194940/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

WITH

C.A. No. 7417-7418/2014 (IV)

(IA No. 113127/2018 - DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT
IA No. 181471/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 58818/2015 - I.A NOS. 127-128
IA No. 95592/2014 - IA NO. 125-126 OF 2014
IA No. 181470/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/
FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 07-12-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Jain, Adv.
Mr. Umang Shankar, AOR

Ms. Shobha Gupta, AOR

Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Maratha, Adv.
Mr. Manish Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Bano Deswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR

Dr. Surender Singh Hooda, AOR

Mr. P. D. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Abinash Kumar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR
Mr. Mayank, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka C., Adv.

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, AOR

Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR

Mr. Vinod Sharma, AOR

M/S. Delhi Law Chambers, AOR

Mr. Devanshu Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Somanatha Padhan, AOR
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kr. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the third week of January, 2023.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR